
Stalham Bus 5 

 Pick Up Drop Off 

Potter Heigham, Reynolds Lane near A149 07:33 15:51 

Potter Heigham, Decoy Road / Green Lane 07:35 15:49 

Potter Heigham, Church Lane/Green Lane 07:36 15:48 

Potter Heigham, Vicarage Road 07:38 15:46 

Potter Heigham, Orchard Close 07:39 15:45 

Potter Heigham, Post Office 07:41 15:43 

Ludham, Church 07:45 15:39 

Ludham, Broad Reaches 07:46 15:38 

Ludham, Whitegates Estate 07:48 15:36 

Ludham First School 07:52 15:32 

Ludham, Sharp Street 07:56 15:28 

Catfield, Elderbush Lane 07:57 15:27 

Catfield, Village Hall 07:59 15:25 

Stalham High School 08:18 15:12 

Stalham Junior School 08:25 15:19 

 


